MULTO C  IP
LED STRIP STR-MULTO C IP
M U LTO  C I P
Version 1.3
Page 2
archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
The Multo C IP LED strip is offered in a range of striking static colours which for allows for a dramatic

archsales@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633 www.coolon.com.au
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
 ▪ ACCESSORIES PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
MOUNTING CLIP 1
MC-CCLIP20 Stainless Steel C-Clip for P20 Profile
MBR-RB-TA-P20-BLK Rotating Bracket, TYPE A Rotating Clip - Black
MBR-RB-TB-P20-BLK Rotating Bracket, TYPE B Rotating Clip - Black
1 Recommended spacing between Mounting Clips and Brackets is maximum 500mm.
DRIVER
DRV-DALIPOINT-1X5A DALI 5 Amps 1 Channel LED Driver
DRV-DALIPOINT-IP1X10A DALI 10 Amps 1 Channel Outdoor LED Driver
DRV-DIMMERPOINT-1X10A Rotary Wall-Mount LED Driver
DRV-RDM-P4 DMX / RDM 4 Channel LED Driver
DRV-RDM-IP-P4 Outdoor DMX / RDM 4 Channel LED Driver
POWER SUPPLY
PWR-HLG-60H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 60W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-150H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-240H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 240W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-320H-24AU Mean Well Power Supply HLG 320W 24V IP67
PWR-HLG-60H-20AU 2 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 60W 20V IP67
PWR-HLG-150H-20AU 2 Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 20V IP67
2 20V power supplies are compatible with the RED colour only.
CABLE EXTENSIONS
CBLEXT-STR-WR2-IP40-3M
3m Cable Extension for Strips